



NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Snack Bits Hamper H56660	
Product Name	Cacio e Pepe cookie bites	
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ	
Net Weight	125g	
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Vegan Butter [Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Sustainable Palm Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Flavouring], Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Vegetarian Hard Italian Cheese (11%) [MILK, Salt, Microbial Rennet], Sugar, Light Brown Sugar, Puffed Rice Cereal [Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12], Salt: Fine Sea Salt, Peppercorn Mix (0.7%) (Black Peppercorns, Green Peppercorns, White Peppercorns and Pink Peppercorns), Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder [Raising Agents: Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate; Carrier: WHEAT flour], Garlic Powder.	
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	Contains Cereals containing gluten and Milk. May contain Egg, Nuts, Oats, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya and Sulphites.	
<div>Refund Policy</div> <div>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</div>		
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1982	
Energy (kcal)	475	
Fat (g)	30.5	
Of which saturates (g)	12.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	44.4	
of which sugars (g)	14.7	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	7	
Salt (g)	1.8	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Snack Bits Hamper H56660
Product Name	Tomato chutney
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	100g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated.
Ingredients	Tomatoes (61%), White Wine Vinegar, Onions, Sugar, Red Peppers, Raisins, Onion, Chilli, Spices, Yellow MUSTARD Seeds, Fenugreek, Olive Oil, Paprika, Salt, Garlic.
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	Contains Mustard.
<p align="center"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p align="center"><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	363	
Energy (kcal)	86	
Fat (g)	0.5	
Of which saturates (g)	0	
Carbohydrates (g)	17	
of which sugars (g)	16	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	15	
Salt (g)	0.25	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification The Snack Bits Hamper H56660</b>
Product Name	Cinnamon cookie bites
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	125g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	Flour [WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine)], Vegan Butter [Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed Oil, Sustainable Palm Oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (Mono and Di-glycerides of Fatty Acids), Colour (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Flavouring], Sugar, Light Brown Sugar, Puffed Rice Cereal [Rice, Sugar, Malted BARLEY Extract, Salt, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12], Ground Cinnamon (0.7%), Vanilla Extract Mix [Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Glycerine, Vanilla Pods: vanilla pods (100%)], Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder [Raising Agents: Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate; Carrier: WHEAT flour], Salt: Fine Sea Salt.
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	Contains cereals containing gluten. May contain egg,milk, nuts, oats, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya and sulphites.
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1937	
Energy (kcal)	462.2	
Fat (g)	23.7	
Of which saturates (g)	8.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	60.3	
of which sugars (g)	27.9	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	3.7	
Salt (g)	0.8	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Snack Bits Hamper H56660
Product Name	Mouse House Vintage cheddar
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	200g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Keep refrigerated.
Ingredients	Vintage Cheddar Cheese ((MILK), Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Coagulant)).
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	Contains Milk.
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1725	
Energy (kcal)	416	
Fat (g)	34.9	
Of which saturates (g)	21.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	0.1	
of which sugars (g)	0.1	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	25.4	
Salt (g)	1.81	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification The Snack Bits Hamper H56660
Product Name	Blanco niño - authentic tortilla chips lightly salted.
Brand Contact Address	2 Amalgamated Drive Brentford, London TW8 9EZ
Net Weight	170g
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place away from direct sunlight.
Ingredients	White Corn (86%), Sunflower Oil, Sea Salt (1.8%), Celestún Salt (0.2%)
Allergy information of the Breakfast tea	None.
<p align="center"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p align="center"><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Chocolate
Energy (kJ)	1944	
Energy (kcal)	464	
Fat (g)	20	
Of which saturates (g)	1.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	60.8	
of which sugars (g)	0.8	
Fibre (g)	-	
Protein (g)	6.2	
Salt (g)	0.192	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A